Dar Al Arabiyah Arabic programs

PRICE LIST 2025

Course fees (Euros)*

Tuition fees for in-class group classes

The following prices are applicable to all MSA and CMA group classes

Number of weeks	Start dates	Price per week
1-7	Every Monday	115€
8 - 11	Every Monday	110€
12 -23	Every Monday	105€
24+	Every Monday	100€

^{**} If the number of students is insufficient (less than three), Dar Al Arabiyah shall reduce studying hours for group classes in the following fashion:

- · Class of 2 students: 15 hours per week
- · Class of 1 student: 10 hours per week

These changes will affect neither the cost nor the content of the course.



Tuition fees for in-class private classes and online private classes

The following prices are applicable to all MSA and CMA and Spoken Arabic private classes

Number of students	Start dates	Price per hour per student
1	Any day	15€
2	Any day	10€

Discounts			
30-59	60-89	90-119	120+
hours	hours	hours	hours
5%	10%	15%	20%
discount	discount	discount	discount
5%	10%	15%	20%
discount	discount	discount	discount

In-class private classes		
	€	\odot
	REGISTRATION	DURATION OF A
	FEE	LESSON
	55	55 MINUTES
		<u> </u>
	LEVELS	MINIMUM AGE
	AVAILABLE	10 vo
	A0 - C2	

Online private classes		
€	\odot	
REGISTRATION	DURATION OF A	
FEE	LESSON	
0	55 MINUTES	
	<u></u>	
LEVELS	MINIMUM AGE	
AVAILABLE	10 vo	
A0 - C2		

^{*} The course fees also include: pickup from Tetouan's airport or bus station, Tangier's international airport, seaports, train or bus stations; cultural adaptation and personal assistance; course book & educational materials; use of computer room with unlimited internet access; written and oral placement tests outside class time and a completion certificate; 24 hour emergency phone line; and many cultural activities and excursions to places of interest.



https://www.languagecourse.net/school-dar-loughat---cross-cultural-language-center-tetouan.php3



+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76 +81 (50) 50507957 +33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 +55 213 958 08 76 +41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 183 2705 9463

+49 221 747 40042 +39 800 934 127

1 +43 720116182 +48 223 988 072

Accommodation fees

Options	Prices	Accommodation booking fee
Homestay half board	135€ / week Extra nights: 20€ / night	30€
2* hotel single room B&B	20€ / night	30€
3* hotel single room B&B	30€ / night +5€ / night during the high season (June to September)	30€
3*+ hotel single room B&B	35€ / night +10€ / night during the high season (June to September)	30€
Private apartment	From 350€ / month	30€

For other hotel room types (double, triple, suits,...) or other hotel categories, please consult us

Transfer fees

From Tetouan's airport or bus station to accommodation: Free From Tangier's airport or train/bus station to accommodation: Free From Casablanca's airport to accommodation: 160€

From accommodation to Tetouan's airport or bus station: 15€ From accommodation to Tangier's airport or train/bus station: 45€ From accommodation to Casablanca's airport: 200€

An extra 20€ fee is required for arrivals/departures from/to Tetouan/Tangier between 11:00 P.M and 07:00 A.M.



darloughat



darloughat



 $\underline{https://www.languagecourse.net/school-dar-loughat---cross-cultural-language-center-tetouan.php3}$